

Diverse materiale

I.D.: 82343989

Data publicarii 17.05.23 Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 7.022,98 RON - 7.022,98 RON

Descriere: lac cires 3 75.63 226.89 silicon universal 1 21 21 lac lemn 3 in 1 2 33.61 67,22 diblu 12*120 18 1.26 22.68 burghiu beton 1 12.6 12.6 negrese 1 41.17 41.17 vinclu 3*2 10 1.68 16,8 vinclu 1.5*1.5 60 1.26 75.63 prelunfitor 10m 1 54.62 54.62 lac kober 3 in 1 4l 1 142.85 142.85 pistol vopsit 1 130.25 130.25 diluat lober 3 14.28 42.85 surub 16*100 14 4.03 56.47 lac lemn 2 in 1 2 21 42 cablu internet 3 12.6 37.8 surub 8*100 35 1.17 41.17 burghiu fier 2 5,88 11.76 stick usb 1 33.61 33.61 scurgere chiuveta 2 8.4 16,8 stecher 3 10,92 32.76 mufa redusa 1 4,2 4,2 furtun 1/12 1 13.44 13.44 mufa bz 1 8.4 8.4 borna 1 15.12 15.12 cablu 3*1.5 2 3.78 7.56 ulei sthill 4 21 84 cap trimmer 2 25.21 50.42 accesorii trimmer 1 58.82 58.82 surub 8*60 10 0.84 8.3 colier furtun 2 1.68 3.36 var praf 35 33.61 1176.47 bidinea 10*200 2 12.6 25.21 bidinea mare 6 22.68 136.13 aracet 1 l 70 12.6 882.35 grund 4l 3 84.04 252.1 pensula 40 2 5.04 10,08 pensula 60 3 6.72 20.16 pensula 50 4 5.88 23.52 pensula 70 1 8,4 8,4 manusi 10 4,2 42 colier plastic 1 12.6 12.6 spray antirugina 1 16.8 16.8 pistol silicon 1 12.6 12.6 galeata plastic 2 5.88 11.76 perie sarma 3 5.04 15.12 ghem ata 2 4.2 8,4 matura 2 21 42 matura+faras 1 15.12 15.12 savana 15l 2 403.36 806.72 amorsa 5l 1 16.8 16.8 folie protectie 2 8.4 16.8 super rigips 5 kg 1 25.21 25.21 smirghel 1 2.52 2.52 banda plasa 1 8,4 8.4 folie 3 16.8 50.42 bec led 30w 4 33.61 134.45 bec led 20w 3 21 63.02 prelunfitor trafalet 1 18.48 18.48 galeata neagra constructii 1 5.8